

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8685/2009

NATIONAL AGR.COOP.MARTG.FED.OF INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH KANT AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(With office report)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mansa Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv
Mr. Anshuk Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjit K. Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh dasti service upon the unserved respondent is
allowed, permitted to be served through nearest civil court.

List again on 9.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd